Table H.8

Arrears in respect of unpaid rents pertaining to Government rental homes,

2022

£

Month

Amount of arrears

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

£4,913,511.82
£4,930,464.90
£4,932,695.02
£4,486,558.25
£4,425,278.76
£4,441,274.81
£4,465,389.74
£4,470,056.66
£4,467,565.05
£4,487,959.47
£4.466.151.18
£4,488,106.27
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