Table H.8

	£
Month	Amount of arrears
January	£4,913,511.82
February	£4,930,464.90
March	£4,932,695.02
April	£4,486,558.25
Мау	£4,425,278.76
June	£4,441,274.81
July	£4,465,389.74
August	£4,470,056.66
September	£4,467,565.05
October	£4,487,959.47
November	£4.466.151.18
December	£4,488,106.27

Arrears in respect of unpaid rents pertaining to Government rental homes, 2022

Updated 03/01/2022 Source: Housing Department